

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1
ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609
CONTRACT NO.: PS3072
PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022
NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0
ADDENDUM DATES:
BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022
BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	Beverly Asphalt Paving Co.	1.1 - ASPHALT	45,780.00
2		1.1 - ASPHALT	
3		1.1 - ASPHALT	
4		1.1 - ASPHALT	
5		1.1 - ASPHALT	
6		1.1 - ASPHALT	
7		1.1 - ASPHALT	
8		1.1 - ASPHALT	
9		1.1 - ASPHALT	
10		1.1 - ASPHALT	
11		1.1 - ASPHALT	
12		1.1 - ASPHALT	
13		1.1 - ASPHALT	
14		1.1 - ASPHALT	
15		1.1 - ASPHALT	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	No Bids	1.2 - CONCRETE	_____
2		1.2 - CONCRETE	
3		1.2 - CONCRETE	
4		1.2 - CONCRETE	
5		1.2 - CONCRETE	
6		1.2 - CONCRETE	
7		1.2 - CONCRETE	
8		1.2 - CONCRETE	
9		1.2 - CONCRETE	
10		1.2 - CONCRETE	
11		1.2 - CONCRETE	
12		1.2 - CONCRETE	
13		1.2 - CONCRETE	
14		1.2 - CONCRETE	
15		1.2 - CONCRETE	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION**PROJECT NAME:** PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1**ADDRESS:** 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609**CONTRACT NO.:** PS3072**PROJECT NO.:** 04028**ADVERTISEMENT DATE:** 09/12/2022**NO. OF ADDENDUMS:** 0**ADDENDUM DATES:****BID DUE DATE:** 10/04/2022**BID OPENING TIME:** 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	A.L.L. Masonry Construction Co Inc	1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	337,936.00
2		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
3		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
4		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
5		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
6		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
7		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
8		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
9		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
10		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
11		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
12		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
13		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
14		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	
15		1.3 – CONCRETE RESTORATION	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	MixOnSite USA, Inc.	1.4 – DEMOLITION	393,450.00
2		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
3		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
4		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
5		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
6		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
7		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
8		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
9		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
10		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
11		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
12		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
13		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
14		1.4 – DEMOLITION	
15		1.4 – DEMOLITION	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	Public Electric	1.5 – ELECTRICAL	122,000.00
2		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
3		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
4		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
5		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
6		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
7		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
8		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
9		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
10		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
11		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
12		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
13		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
14		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	
15		1.5 – ELECTRICAL	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	Ideal Heating Company	1.6 – HVAC	238,888.00
2		1.6 – HVAC	
3		1.6 – HVAC	
4		1.6 – HVAC	
5		1.6 – HVAC	
6		1.6 – HVAC	
7		1.6 – HVAC	
8		1.6 – HVAC	
9		1.6 – HVAC	
10		1.6 – HVAC	
11		1.6 – HVAC	
12		1.6 – HVAC	
13		1.6 – HVAC	
14		1.6 – HVAC	
15		1.6 – HVAC	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	C.L. Doucette Inc.	1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	99,700.00
2		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
3		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
4		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
5		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
6		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
7		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
8		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
9		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
10		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
11		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
12		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
13		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
14		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	
15		1.7 – FIRE PROTECTION	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	No Bids	1.8 – STEAM PIPING	_____
2		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
3		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
4		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
5		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
6		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
7		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
8		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
9		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
10		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
11		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
12		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
13		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
14		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	
15		1.8 – STEAM PIPING	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

BID PACKAGE 1.9 – PLUMBING

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	No Bids	1.9 – PLUMBING	_____
2		1.9 – PLUMBING	
3		1.9 – PLUMBING	
4		1.9 – PLUMBING	
5		1.9 – PLUMBING	
6		1.9 – PLUMBING	
7		1.9 – PLUMBING	
8		1.9 – PLUMBING	
9		1.9 – PLUMBING	
10		1.9 – PLUMBING	
11		1.9 – PLUMBING	
12		1.9 – PLUMBING	
13		1.9 – PLUMBING	
14		1.9 – PLUMBING	
15		1.9 – PLUMBING	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	No Bids	1.10 – MASONRY	_____
2		1.10 – MASONRY	
3		1.10 – MASONRY	
4		1.10 – MASONRY	
5		1.10 – MASONRY	
6		1.10 – MASONRY	
7		1.10 – MASONRY	
8		1.10 – MASONRY	
9		1.10 – MASONRY	
10		1.10 – MASONRY	
11		1.10 – MASONRY	
12		1.10 – MASONRY	
13		1.10 – MASONRY	
14		1.10 – MASONRY	
15		1.10 – MASONRY	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	No Bids	1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	_____
2		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
3		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
4		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
5		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
6		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
7		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
8		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
9		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
10		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
11		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
12		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
13		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
14		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	
15		1.11 – SITE UTILITIES	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	No Bids	1.12 – SWPP	_____
2		1.12 – SWPP	
3		1.12 – SWPP	
4		1.12 – SWPP	
5		1.12 – SWPP	
6		1.12 – SWPP	
7		1.12 – SWPP	
8		1.12 – SWPP	
9		1.12 – SWPP	
10		1.12 – SWPP	
11		1.12 – SWPP	
12		1.12 – SWPP	
13		1.12 – SWPP	
14		1.12 – SWPP	
15		1.12 – SWPP	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: PERSHING ROAD WEST BUILDING AND TUNNEL UPGRADES – PHASE 1

ADDRESS: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60609

CONTRACT NO.: PS3072

PROJECT NO.: 04028

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 09/12/2022

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 0

ADDENDUM DATES:

BID DUE DATE: 10/04/2022

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	FIRM NAME	BID PACKAGE	BASE BID
1	No Bids	1.13 – WATERPROOFING	_____
2		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
3		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
4		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
5		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
6		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
7		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
8		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
9		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
10		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
11		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
12		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
13		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
14		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	
15		1.13 – WATERPROOFING	

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidders. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with Procurement and Bidding Requirements